CATALOGO
DE PARTES
20-200T r a n s p a l e t
E L E C TR I C
1
CATALOGO
1.SISTEMA DEL CUERPO
1.1 SISTEMA DE CARROCERÍA......................................................................1

48V 2.0t
6 JX6-2 Connecting box 1
7 GB/T1096-2003 Key 5*5*14 double round head A type Key 1
8 1115-200005-0B Small helical 1
9 GB/T276-94 Anti-friction bearing61824-2RS Φ120*Φ150*16 1
10 ZD-NL-571-001 Adjust Washer 40CR 1
11 GB/T 893.1-86 Circlip for hole Φ150 1
12 GB/T276-94 Anti-friction bearing61824-2RS Φ120*Φ150*16 1
13
1115-200002-0B-
X
Straight ring 20CrMnTi 1
14 GB/T13871-92 Framework oil seal
TCΦ155*Φ172*
10
1
15 ZD-SJ-504-001 BOX QT450 1
16 03.0013 Spring Washer Φ8 5 GB/T79-1987
17 03.0158 Hexagon socket head cap screws M8×35 5 GB/T 70.1-2000
18 1115-200003-0B Small straight tooth 1
19 GB/T1096-2003
Ke;y 5*5*20double round
head
A type Key 1
20 1115-200004-0B Large tooth 1
21 GB/T276-94 Anti-friction bearing 61905-ZZ 1
22 ZD-RY-505-001 Box cover ADC12 1
23 GB/T13871-92 Framework oil seal TCΦ16*Φ28*7 1
24 03.0011 Spring Washer Φ6 8 GB/T79-1987
25 03.01049 Hexagon socket head cap screws M6×20 8 GB/T 70.1-2000
26 JB/T7940.1-1995
Straight-through injection oil
cup
1
27 GB/T119.1-2000 Locating pin 5*15 1
28 GB/T1096-2003 Key 5*5*8double round head A type Key 1
29 ZD-NL-571-002 Brake hex 1
30 GB/T894.1-86 Circle for shaft Φ15 1
31 ZD-HZDC-362-001 6N.M Brake 1
32 ZD-ZJNL-076-001 Brake plug 1
11
3.1 Montaje de manija de operación (bajada de mano)
12
3.1 Montaje de manija de operación (bajada de mano)
No. Code No. Description Specification Qty. Remark
1 16.0038 Belly switch 1
2 16.0246 Metal button GQ19SH-10 2
3
02.DLB.317703
Electricity meter (SL15GL)
24V
1
1.5t/1.8t
02.DLB.317705 48V 2.0t
4 02.FGJ.32834 Handle upper cover 1
5
02.01.9048
Accelerator （SL15GL）
24V
1
1.5t/1.8t
02.01.9270 48V 2.0t
6 02.FGJ.3416 Handle lower cover 1
7 03.03644 Hexagon socket head cap screws M5×50 2 GB/T 70.1-2000
8 03.01410 Hexagon socket head cap screws M5×25 2 GB/T 70.1-2000
9 02.01.2193 Key switch 2801 1
10 02.FGJ.0219 Handle key box 1
11 03.0139 Hexagon socket head cap screws M5×10 2 GB/T 70.1-2000
12 03.01340 Hexagon socket head cap screws M5×35 2 GB/T 70.1-2000
13 03.0312 Elastic cylindrical pin Φ4×16 2 GB/T 879.2-2000
14 30.01.3270 Knob 1
15 30.01.3268 Connecting board 1
16 03.0703 Axis pin Φ4×8 1 GB 882-88
17 30.20.0009 Pull rod 1
18 02.01.3161 T40Roller chain 08B-1 98 piece 1
19 30.01.3272 Eye bolt 1
20 03.0255 Hexagon nut M5 1 GB/T 41-2000
21 03.02441 Hexagon lock nut M5 1 GB/T 889.1-2000
22 03.0147 Hexagon socket head cap screws M6×16 2 GB/T 70.1-2000
23 03.0011 Spring Washer Φ6 3 GB/T 93-1987
24 03.03101 Elastic cylindrical pin Φ4×30 1 GB/T 879.2-2000
25 30.20.0008 Handle welded 1
26 03.0692 Composite set with shoulder
Φ31×Φ23×Φ20
×10
2
27 30.02.046 Shaft 1
28 03.0303 Elastic cylindrical pin Φ5×35 2 GB/T 879.2-2000
29 03.01301 Hexagon socket head cap screws M3×25 2 GB/T 70.1-2000
30 03.00091 Spring Washer Φ3 2 GB/T 93-1987
31
02.01.9274
Proximity switch
24V
1
1.5t/1.8t
19.1052 48V 2.0t
32 03.0175 Hexagon socket head cap screws M6×10 1 GB/T 70.1-2000
33 03.0049 Flat washer Φ6 1 GB/T 95-2002
34 03.0601 R type hoop (with rubber protection) Φ12 1
13
35 30.01.3293 Pressing Roller 1
36 30.02.047 Shaft 1
37 03.0702 Elastic cylindrical pin Φ3×22 1 GB/T 879.1-2000
3.2 Montaje de manija de operación (Bajada eléctrica)
14